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Vallée d'Auno -

Pl Dos
1 1132
2 1177
3 1067
4 683
5 1095
6 800
7 797
8 1127
9 1090
10 1114
11 1047
12 1140
13 1083
14 524
15 679
16 1074
17 792
18 1102
19 1043
20 1193
21 1179
22 1093
23 1100
24 577
25 1108
26 650
27 793
28 1103
29 1101
30 659
31 658
32 649
33 1045
34 1122
35 528
36 1123
37 1092
38 1133
39 579
40 1118
41 796
42 788
43 1104
44 1081
45 692
46 680
47 655
48 1056
49 1131
50 1113
51 1138
52 691
53 685
54 696
55 1121
56 592
57 586
58 1184
59 600
60 1052
61 1124
62 1126
63 677
64 686
65 1112
66 571
67 585
68 666
69 1111
70 590
71 1059
72 789
73 596
74 1117
75 1137
76 653
77 651

Nom-prénom

SAGNIER Rudi
LEVANT Corentin
MONTAGNE Valentin
HECQUET Maxime
SWYNGEDAUW Maxime
BEUDIN Julian
MOREEL Clement
ABARAB Sulyvane
VILETTE Benjamin
KOPER Julien

GUERY Arthur
ALGAVA William
HIARD Eliott

**¥x*x DOSSARD INCONNU
GHESTIN Anthony
LASSELIN Maxime
MALECOT Loic
THUMEREL Ivan
GARDIN Yannis
MAGNIER Brandon
RAVAUT Mickael
LAIGNEL Bruno
BASUYAU Hector
TRAITCHEVITCH Fabrice
MAGNIER Julien
JEFFALI Fatima
DJEFFAL Anissa
BRUYER Matis
VINCENT Emmanuel
GONCALVES Louis
BOYER Alexis

LEVANT Anais
PIERACHE Anais
CORNU Matthys
PEYEN Kylian
IAFRATE Manon
PORTAUX Lucien
BORZI Fabio
KHERROUBI Nassim
HOLLIN Caroline
CORBET Louis
GUILAIN Alexandre
FERREIRA DA SILVA Alice
B.J.

BERTRAND Romain
DEFONTE Alexandre
SEGURA Julien

S. M.

KHERROUBI Othmane
LAURENT Joris
DUVERGER Eunice
WAGNAIR Séléna
ANDENAS Lionel
PLUMECOCQ Serge
CORNU Billy

POIX Sebastien
COURBEZ Jean-Jacques
LEMENU Melinda
MASSI Matteo
DEMARQUE Alexandra
CHEVAL Julien
PRUVOT Léo-Paul
STOCKINGER Lorelei
HOUWENAGHEL Julien
DEBOFFE Theo
DEVYNCK Julien
BERTIN Loic

SIMPELS Valentin
LENEUTRE Valentin
DERCHE Stephanie
CABOT Morgan
GUILAIN Theo
MAILLARD Steven
DESREUMAUX Teo
POMMEROLLE Warda
DOBEUF Julie
SAVARY Chloé

! Course de la Rhonelle 2025

dimanche 6 avril 2025

Résultats - 5km

Club

As Anzin

As Anzinoise Athlétisme
Aniche

As Anzin

EA DOUCHY
MAUBEUGE MARATHON
USVA

AC SAULTAIN

As Anzinoise athlétisme

Usva ww
Swort Le Quesnoy

USVA

As anzinoise

DSA

As Anzinoise Athlétisme

As anzin

As anzinoise athlétisme

USVA
As Anzinoise Athlétisme

OSM BEUVRAGES ATHLETISME

AS Anzinoise Athlétisme

Athletic Club Saultain

AS Anzinoise Athlétisme

Cotrith

As Anzinoise athlétisme
co trith
CO TRITH ATHLETISME

Licence

1434809
1706351
2450051
2691173

2725597
1967304
1726553

2289330

2166157
2629100

1847806

1991360

2079131

2356289

1991314

2724173

2678042
2450268

1475093

2592513

2469696

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

(2]
x

T T MMM mTm===Xxxz:x

Temps

16:43
17:32
17:51
18:21
18:29
18:49
19:03
19:06
19:12
19:21
19:23
19:56
20:01
20:03
20:03
20:47
21:05
21:12
21:42
21:47
21:50
21:58
21:58
22:00
22:03
22:06
22:07
22:09
22:13
22:13
22:17
22:26
22:32
23:08
23:15
23:24
23:26
23:29
23:30
23:35
23:45
23:54
23:54
23:55
23:55
23:57
23:58
24:01
24:03
24:07
24:12
24:21
24:44
24:54
25:05
25:15
25:16
25:18
25:27
25:29
25:39
25:42
25:44
25:46
25:48
25:50
25:52
26:01
26:05
26:21
26:31
26:38
26:38
26:47
26:49
26:56
26:58

Ecart

+0:49
+01:08
+01:38
+01:46
+02:06
+02:20
+02:23
+02:29
+02:38
+02:40
+03:13
+03:18
+03:20
+03:20
+04:04
+04:22
+04:29
+04:59
+05:04
+05:07
+05:15
+05:15
+05:17
+05:20
+05:23
+05:24
+05:26
+05:30
+05:30
+05:34
+05:43
+05:49
+06:25
+06:32
+06:41
+06:43
+06:46
+06:47
+06:52
+07:02
+07:11
+07:11
+07:12
+07:12
+07:14
+07:15
+07:18
+07:20
+07:24
+07:29
+07:38
+08:01
+08:11
+08:22
+08:32
+08:33
+08:35
+08:44
+08:46
+08:56
+08:59
+09:01
+09:03
+09:05
+09:07
+09:09
+09:18
+09:22
+09:38
+09:48
+09:55
+09:55
+10:04
+10:06
+10:13
+10:15

Tours
1
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Moy
17,95
17,11
16,81
16,35
16,23
15,94
15,75
15,71
15,62
15,50
15,48
15,05
14,99
14,96
14,96
14,43
14,23
14,15
13,82
13,77
13,74
13,66
13,66
13,64
13,61
13,57
13,56
13,54
13,50
13,50
13,46
13,37
13,31
12,97
12,90
12,82
12,80
12,78
12,77
12,72
12,63
12,55
12,55
12,54
12,54
12,53
12,52
12,49
12,47
12,44
12,40
12,32
12,13
12,05
11,96
11,88
11,87
11,86
11,79
11,77
11,70
11,67
11,66
11,64
11,63
11,61
11,60
11,53
11,50
11,39
11,31
11,26
11,26
11,20
11,19
11,14
11,12

Par cat.

1° SEH/36
2° SEH/36
1° ESH/10
3° SEH/36
4° SEH/36
5° SEH/36
6° SEH/36
2° ESH/10
7° SEH/36
1° M1H/14
1° JUH/2

8° SEH/36
1° CAH/9

9° SEH/36
1° MOH/10
10° SEH/36
1° M3H/4
2° CAH/9
11° SEH/36
12° SEH/36
2° M1H/14
1° MIH/6
1° M4H/5
1° M2H/7
1° M1F/8
1° SEF/34
3° CAH/9
2° M3H/4
3° ESH/10
4° ESH/10
2° SEF/34
3° SEF/34
2° MIH/6
4° CAH/9
4° SEF/34
3° MIH/6
2° M2H/7
2° JUH/2
1° M2F/8
5° CAH/9
3° M1H/14
1° CAF/5
5° ESH/10
6° ESH/10
2° MOH/10
13° SEH/36
6° CAH/9
14° SEH/36
15° SEH/36
5° SEF/34
2° CAF/5
7° ESH/10
2° M4H/5
4° M1H/14
5° M1H/14
1° M6H/3
6° SEF/34
16° SEH/36
7° SEF/34
6° M1H/14
17° SEH/36
8° SEF/34
3° M2H/7
18° SEH/36
3° MOH/10
4° MOH/10
19° SEH/36
20° SEH/36
2° M2F/8
21° SEH/36
7° CAH/9
5° MOH/10
4° MIH/6
2° M1F/8
1° JUF/5
9° SEF/34

Par sexe
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
5°M
6°M
7°M
8°M
9°M
10° M
11°M
12° M
13° M
14° M
15° M
16° M
17°M
18° M
19° M
20°M
21°M
22°M
23°M
24°M
25°M
1°F
2°F
26°M
27°M
28°M
29°M
3°F
4°F
30°M
31°M
5°F
32°M
33°M
34°M
6°F
35°M
36°M
7°F
37°M
38° M
39°M
40° M
41°M
42°M
43° M
8°F
9°F
44° M
45° M
46° M
47°M
48° M
10° F
49° M
11°F
50° M
51°M
12°F
52°M
53°M
54°M
55°M
56° M
57°M
13°F
58°M
59°M
60° M
61°M
14° F
15° F
16° F

v
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Pl Dos Nom-prénom

78 1094 MARCAILLE Lucas
79 1088 NORTIER Thomas
80 1084 MAGRY Camille

81 1119 DESREUMAUX Tom
82 1072 DECAUX Bryan

83 1189 G.T.

84 1099 KUBIAK Anais

85 670 COQUERELLE Flore
86 1183 GAILLIEZ Pierre

87 673  OLIVIER Romane
88 663  ZAROSINSKI Anna
89 1053 CLET Elise

920 1106 BRICOT Simon

91 1107 BRICOT Karl

92 1116 CAZIN Quentin

93 1048 SCHTYCK Alain

94 594 GRANSART Tia

95 690 BIONDOLILLO Sébastien
96 665 RAGUENET Sandra
97 576  LAUNOIS Ophelie
98 1139 DUQUESNE Tanguy
29 667 SERRANO Samuel
100 1091 LEFEBVRE Marine
101 1129 THIOLLET Bruno
102 572 DARDENNE Anthony
103 566 DURIEZ Paul
104 1051 FOURMENTRAUX Charlotte
105 652 PORTELETTE Margault
106 1109 COURTOIS Edgard
107 525 FERDI Abdalali
108 674 DORIVAL Paul
109 790 DUARTE Andre
110 599 CANIAUX Elodie
111 1044 DOCKX Justine
112 1058 SIX Gwenola
113 1068 MASCHIO Lola
114 578 TRAITCHEVITCH Nathalie
115 1125 LIONNE Mickaél
116 1190 VALENGIN Zoé
117 1071 B.S.
118 569  ZELE Ariane
119 657 LOBUE Louna
120 1194 BROCHE Cyril
121 1085 MAGRY Maellys
122 1195 BROCHE Aude
123 521 DUSSAUSSOIS Bertrand
124 654 HURBAIN Gwendoline
125 1070 DANHIEZ Nicolas
126 660 KRASNIQI Leona
127 1073 CHIGAR Eric
128 668 COSTANZO Francois
129 669 DELAVAL-COSTANZO Zoé
130 1130 NUTTIN Antoine
131 1110 SENS Laurine
132 1134 DEMOULIN Aurélie
133 1064 PREVOT Léonard
134 1061 TALBOT Théo
135 1065 CAPON Valentine
136 595 BILLE Loa
137 1096 KUBIAK Jose
138 1128 L. A
139 1069 SENEZ Gerard
140 1181 JANQUIN Andréa
141 1050 DETRIVIERE Camille
142 583  FELIX Claire
143 675 RAVEZ Clotilde
144 1178 KOSZELA Philippe
145 1185 BUSIN Manon
146 664 FRUCHART Justine
147 1076 LEROY Valérie
148 591  PETIT Laurent
149 682 CRISPATZU Nicolina
150 799 BERNUS Paméla
151 1186 RUFIN Annick
152 1057 LECLERCQ Tiffany
153 681 PROFICO Marie-Line
154 694 F.J.
155 693  WAREIN Audrey
156 588 LADRIERE Pierre
157 593 POIX Adeline
158 589 LADRIERE Marie-Cécile
159 1097 ZUREK Audrey
160 1180 NAVAJAS Agathe

Club

SWORT LE QUESNOY

usva

Co triathlon athlétisme

Usva

DECATHLON AULNOY
DECATHLON AULNOY
DECATHLON AULNOY
SWORT LE QUESNOY

CO TRITH

Cotrithathletisme
COT TRITH ATHLETISME
COT TRITH

CO TRITH ATHLETISME

Licence

2708933

300166

2505595

2478753

2710113

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
XKX
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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Temps

27:05
27:08
27:10
27:11
27:19
27:20
27:31
27:35
27:35
27:43
27:44
27:52
28:01
28:01
28:14
28:16
28:20
28:28
28:29
28:35
28:43
28:45
28:46
28:54
28:56
28:57
28:58
29:02
29:02
29:09
29:15
29:17
29:22
29:24
29:37
29:39
29:42
30:00
30:06
30:12
30:15
30:17
30:22
30:26
30:29
30:35
30:44
30:52
30:56
31:04
31:21
31:21
31:32
31:40
31:45
32:00
32:00
32:01
32:02
32:14
32:18
32:22
32:28
32:35
32:48
32:50
32:52
32:53
32:56
32:57
33:01
33:03
33:07
33:10
33:29
33:31
33:40
33:40
33:54
34:01
34:04
34:08
34:10

Ecart

+10:22
+10:25
+10:27
+10:28
+10:36
+10:37
+10:48
+10:52
+10:52
+11:00
+11:01
+11:09
+11:18
+11:18
+11:31
+11:33
+11:37
+11:45
+11:46
+11:52
+12:00
+12:02
+12:03
+12:11
+12:13
+12:14
+12:15
+12:19
+12:19
+12:26
+12:32
+12:34
+12:39
+12:41
+12:54
+12:56
+12:59
+13:17
+13:23
+13:29
+13:32
+13:34
+13:39
+13:43
+13:46
+13:52
+14:01
+14:09
+14:13
+14:21
+14:38
+14:38
+14:49
+14:57
+15:02
+15:17
+15:17
+15:18
+15:19
+15:31
+15:35
+15:39
+15:45
+15:52
+16:05
+16:07
+16:09
+16:10
+16:13
+16:14
+16:18
+16:20
+16:24
+16:27
+16:46
+16:48
+16:57
+16:57
+17:11
+17:18
+17:21
+17:25
+17:27

Tours

e e e e e e R R i al e  a  a  a a  E =

Moy

km/h
11,08
11,06
11,04
11,04
10,98
10,98
10,90
10,88
10,88
10,82
10,82
10,77
10,71
10,71
10,63
10,61
10,59
10,54
10,53
10,50
10,45
10,43
10,43
10,38
10,37
10,36
10,36
10,33
10,33
10,29
10,26
10,24
10,22
10,20
10,13
10,12
10,10
10,00
9,97
9,93
9,92
9,91
9,88
9,86
9,84
9,81
9,76
9,72
9,70
9,66
9,57
9,57
9,51
9,47
9,45
9,38
9,38
9,37
9,37
9,31
9,29
9,27
9,24
9,21
9,15
9,14
9,13
9,12
9,11
9,10
9,09
9,08
9,06
9,05
8,96
8,95
8,91
8,91
8,85
8,82
8,81
8,79
8,78

Par cat.

22° SEH/36
23° SEH/36
1° ESF/10
8° CAH/9
24° SEH/36
8° ESH/10
2° ESF/10
1° MOF/16
25° SEH/36
3° ESF/10
2° MOF/16
3° M1F/8
5° MIH/6
7° M1H/14
26° SEH/36
1° M7H/2
3° CAF/5
6° MOH/10
3° MOF/16
4° MOF/16
27° SEH/36
28° SEH/36
10° SEF/34
2° M6H/3
8° M1H/14
9° ESH/10
5° MOF/16
4° ESF/10
29° SEH/36
3° M4H/5
10° ESH/10
9° M1H/14
6° MOF/16
4° M1F/8
2° JUF/5
11° SEF/34
1° M3F/4
10° M1H/14
12° SEF/34
1° M4F/2
3° M2F/8
5° ESF/10
11° M1H/14
3° JUF/5
4° M2F/8
2° M7H/2
13° SEF/34
30° SEH/36
6° ESF/10
4° M4H/5
12° M1H/14
4° CAF/5
31° SEH/36
14° SEF/34
5° M1F/8
9° CAH/9
32° SEH/36
5° CAF/5
1° MIF/3
4° M2H/7
15° SEF/34
3° M6H/3
16° SEF/34
17° SEF/34
18° SEF/34
19° SEF/34
1° M5H/1
20° SEF/34
7° MOF/16
2° M3F/4
5° M2H/7
3° M3F/4
8° MOF/16
1° M6F/4
4° JUF/5

1° M7F/1
21° SEF/34
22° SEF/34
33° SEH/36
9° MOF/16
23° SEF/34
10° MOF/16
24° SEF/34

Par sexe
62°M
63°M
17° F
64° M
65° M
66° M
18° F
19° F
67°M
20° F
21°F
22°F
68° M
69° M
70°M
71°M
23°F
72°M
24° F
25° F
73°M
74° M
26° F
75°M
76°M
77° M
27° F
28° F
78°M
79° M
80° M
81°M
29° F
30°F
31°F
32°F
33°F
82°M
34°F
35°F
36° F
37°F
83°M
38°F
39° F
84° M
40° F
85°M
41° F
86° M
87°M
42° F
88°M
43° F
44° F
89°M
90° M
45° F
46° F
91° M
47° F
92°M
48° F
49° F
50° F
51°F
93°M
52° F
53°F
54° F
94° M
55° F
56° F
57°F
58° F
59° F
60° F
61° F
95° M
62°F
63° F
64° F
65° F

v
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Pl

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Dos

1089
1075
587
1077
656
522
597
598
1078
1082
678
1054
575
1188
1062
1063
1187
1060
580
1135
1087
1196
1115
1055
689
573
574
688
687
1046
695
523
1086
672
671
1197
795
794
584
676
1182
697
1049

Nom-prénom Club

LECLERCQ Azilys
PONTHIEU Marine
ALLART Pauline
MARLIERE Kevin
DUVERGER Marie Renée
ABDERRAHMANE Zoubida
NEZLA Clara

NEZLA Said

FONTAINE Frédérique
D.S. A

HAMID Nadia

ROUER Sandy

KUHN Jonathan
BAUSIERE-HEYSCK Hugo
PROUVEUR Perrine
MAILLARD Julie
BAUSIERE-HEYSCK Dimitri
NIEDZIELA Sylvia
ALLART Floriane

DOISY Estelle

SIELLEZ Mireille
MARCEL Audrey

MALAK Maud

CHIKEUR Magali
MORTREUX David
CHARLES Aurélien
MOYAUX Laurie
MONEUSE Alexia
DANGREAU Cyrielle
MORTREUX Laetitia
ROSSELLO Jacqueline
SENECHAL Emilie
DEVYNCK Emmanuelle
MERESSE Justine
MERESSE Ludovic
BUSIN Jade

MAILLIARD Sylvie
DUSART Ludovic

FELIX Annie-Claude

T. A

GESBERT Florian
HARDY Michel USVA
KACI Camille

Cotrith athlétisme

DECATHLON AULNOY
DECATHLON AULNOY

DECATHLON AULNOY

CO TRITH ATHLETISME

COT TRITH ST LEGER

AC CAMBRAI

Licence

2078045

262380

Nat

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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Temps

34:16
34:20
34:23
34:23
34:34
35:02
35:05
35:06
35:16
35:25
35:35
35:44
35:45
35:51
35:51
35:51
35:51
35:52
36:00
36:01
36:10
36:14
36:14
36:57
37:08
37:25
37:25
37:49
37:49
37:58
38:15
38:26
38:27
38:39
38:40
38:53
39:22
39:23
40:20
41:09
51:04
1:08:09
1:08:10

Ecart  Tours Moy

o Par cat.

Par sexe

+17:33 1 8,75 7°ESF/10  66°F
+17:37 1 8,74 25° SEF/34 67°F
+17:40 1 8,73 26° SEF/34 68°F
+17:40 1 8,73 34°SEH/36 96°M
+17:51 1 8,68 27°SEF/34 69°F
+18:19 1 8,56 2° M6F/4 70°F
+18:22 1 8,55 8°ESF/10 71°F
+18:23 1 8,55 3° M3H/4 97° M
+18:33 1 8,51 5° M2F/8 72°F
+18:42 1 8,47 28°SEF/34 73°F
+18:52 1 8,43 2° M4F/2 74° F
+19:01 1 8,40 11°MOF/16 75°F
+19:02 1 8,39 13°Mi1H/14 98°M
+19:08 1 8,37 6° MIH/6 99° M
+19:08 1 8,37 29°SEF/34 76°F
+19:08 1 8,37 6°MI1F/8 77° F
+19:08 1 8,37 6° M2H/7 100° M
+19:09 1 8,36 6° M2F/8 78°F
+19:17 1 8,33 12°MOF/16 79°F
+19:18 1 8,33 30°SEF/34 80°F
+19:27 1 8,29 3° M6F/4 81°F
+19:31 1 8,28 7° M2F/8 82°F
+19:31 1 8,28 8° M2F/8 83°F
+20:14 1 8,12 31°SEF/34 84°F
+20:25 1 8,08 4° M3H/4 101° M
+20:42 1 8,02 7°MOH/10 102°M
+20:42 1 8,02 13°MOF/16 85°F
+21:06 1 7,93 7°M1F/8 86° F
+21:06 1 7,93 14° MOF/16 87°F
+21:15 1 7,90 15° MOF/16 88°F
+21:32 1 7,84 4° M6F/4 89° F
+21:43 1 7,81 32°SEF/34 90°F
+21:44 1 7,80 8°MI1F/8 91°F
+21:56 1 7,76 9° ESF/10  92°F
+21:57 1 7,76  14° M1H/14 103°M
+22:10 1 7,72 10° ESF/10 93°F
+22:39 1 7,62 4° M3F/4 94° F
+22:40 1 7,62 7° M2H/7 104° M
+23:37 1 7,44 1° M5F/1 95° F
+24:26 1 7,29 33°SEF/34 96°F
+34:21 1 5,87 5° M4H/5 105° M
+51:26 1 4,40 1° M8H/1 106° M
+51:27 1 4,40 34°SEF/34 97°F
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